
College of Arts & Sciences 
AY 23-24 Undergraduate Instruction Committee members 

(*): ex officio 
 

Role Name Email 

Assoc Dean, Assessment & Curriculum 
Assoc Dean, Academic Operations*  
Assoc Dean, Student Success* 
Asst Dean, Digital Learning* 
Sr Assoc Dean, Undergrad Studies* 
Director, Advising*  
Director, TTL* 
Asst Program Director, Outreach* 
Director, Academic Operations* 
Program Coordinator, Aggie Teach* 
 
Program Manager, ArtSci Study Abroad* 
Student representative  
Student representative  
Administrative Assistant* 

Terri Pantuso (Co-Chair)  
Wayne Versaw  
Leroy Dorsey 
Jocelyn Widmer 
Christian Brannstrom 
Allison Rivera  
TBD 
Rhiannon Kliesing 
Jason Henderson 
Laura Wilding 
Kenric Davies 
Grace Kelly 
Alexander Chaiken  
Olive Okoro 
Emily Schultz 

tpantuso@tamu.edu  
wversaw@tamu.edu  
l-dorsey@tamu.edu 
widmerj@tamu.edu 
cbrannst@tamu.edu 
allisonrivera@tamu.edu  
 
rhiannonk@tamu.edu 
hendersonjp@tamu.edu 
ljwilding@tamu.edu 
kenric.davies@tamu.edu 
 
thepineappleguy@tamu.edu  
olivenokoro@tamu.edu 
emily.schultz@tamu.edu 

Anthropology  
Atmospheric Sciences  
Biology  
Biomedical Sciences 
Chemistry  
Communication & Journalism 
Economics  
English  
Geography  
Geology & Geophysics  
Global Languages and Cultures 
History  
Mathematics  
Oceanography  
Philosophy  
Physics & Astronomy  
Psychology & Brain Sciences 
Sociology  
Statistics  
Women’s and Gender Studies 

Allison Hopkins  
Rob Korty  
James Erickson  
David Kessler 
Holly Gaede  
Nancy Street (Chair)  
Jonathan Meer  
Apostolos Vasilakis  
Oliver Frauenfeld  
Brent Miller  
James Howell  
Hoi-eun Kim  
Matt Papanikolas  
Chrissy Wiederwohl  
Linda Radzik  
Alexey Belyanin  
Becca Schlegel  
Tim Woods  
Huiyan Sang  
Koyel Khan 

hopkins@tamu.edu  
korty@tamu.edu  
jwerickson@tamu.edu  
david.kessler@tamu.edu 
hgaede@tamu.edu  
n-street@tamu.edu   
jmeer@tamu.edu   
vasilakis@tamu.edu   
oliver.frauenfeld@tamu.edu 
bvmiller@tamu.edu 
jfhowell@tamu.edu  
hekim@tamu.edu  
papanikolas@tamu.edu  
chrissyw@tamu.edu  
lradzik@tamu.edu  
belyanin@tamu.edu  
beccaschlegel@tamu.edu  
twoods@tamu.edu  
huiyan@stat.tamu.edu 
kkhan@tamu.edu 

 


